| ROSSI d'ITALIA

DENOMINAZIONE & VITIGNI

Barbaresco DOCG - COTTA
Nebbiolo 100%

Barbaresco DOCG/DOP - GAJA
Nebbiolo 100%

Barolo Rue DOCG
Nebbiolo 100%

Monferrato Rosso DOC - HOSTERIA
Pinot Nero e Barbera

Barbera d’Asti DOCG - MONTEBRUNA
Barbera 100%

Barbera d’Asti DOCG - BRICCO dellUCCELLONE
Barbera 100%

Barbera d’Asti DOCG - BRICCO della BIGOTTA
Barbera 100%

Barbera d’Asti Superiore DOCG- VOLPETTONA
Barbera 100%

Barbera DOC - BRICCO del CONTE
Barbera 100%

Barbera Superiore DOCG - LE CAVE
Barbera 100%

Monferrato 1491 DOC
Albarossa 100%

(Gattinara DOCG - IL PUTTO
Nebbiolo 100%

(Gattinara Riserva DOCG - BORGOFRANCO
Nebbiolo 100%

Nebbiolo DOC - FAREN
Nebbiolo 100%

Nebbiolo DOC - OPERA 32
Nebbiolo 100%

Barbera NIZZA DOCG - LE NICCHIE
Barbera 100%

Barbera DOC

Barbera BIO 100%
L’AMO

Pinot Nero e Merlot

Barbera DOCG - L’AGO
Barbera 100%

PRODUTTORE

PIEMONTE

ALBINO ROCCA - Barbaresco

ANGELO GAJA - Barbaresco

ANGELO GERMANO - La Morra

BONZANO - Rosignano Monferrato

BRAIDA - Rocchetta Tanaro

BRAIDA - Rocchetta Tanaro

BRAIDA - Rocchetta Tanaro

BREMA — Incisa Scap.

CASTELLO di UVIGLIE - Rosignano Monferrato

CASTELLO di UVIGLIE - Rosignano Monferrato

CASTELLO di UVIGLIE — Rosignano Monferrato

DELSIGNORE - Gattinara

DELSIGNORE - Gattinara

LA CAPUCCINA - Colline Novaresi

LA CAPUCCINA - Colline Novaresi

LA GIRONDA - Nizza Monferrato

LAGOBAVA - Vignale Monferrato

LAGOBAVA - Vignale Monferrato

LAGOBAVA - Vignale Monferrato

cl

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

FRANCHI

103.00

345.00

95.00

44.00

49.00

113.00

1156.00

51.00

37.00

44.00

47.00

67.00

90.00

40.00

45.00

58.00

39.00

44.00

55.00
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DENOMINAZIONE & VITIGNI

LAGOBAVA DOC
Barbera e Cabernet Sauvignon

Barbera d'Asti DOCG - la TOTA
Barbera 100%

Barbaresco DOCG - PORA
Nebbiolo 100%

Barbera d’Alba DOC- MOROSA
Barbera 100%

Nebbiolo Langhe DOC - RIVA
Nebbiolo 100%

Nebbiolo Langhe DOC - SANDRINA
Nebbiolo 100%

Barbaresco DOCG — RISERVA FAUSONI
Nebbiolo 100%

Nebbiolo Langhe DOC - OCCHETTI
Nebbiolo 100%

Barbera Superiore DOC - VIGNA LUNGA
Barbera 100%

Barolo DOCG
Nebbiolo 100%

Barbera NIZZA DOCG - FORAVIA
Barbera 100%

Barbera d’Asti DOCG - MATI
Barbera 100%

Barbera d’Asti DOCG - FREM
Barbera 100%

Barbera d’Asti Superiore DOCG - SANSI
Barbera 100%

Barbera d’Asti Superiore DOCG - ANTOLOGIA SANSI

Barbera 100%

Gattinara DOCG - VEGIS
Nebbiolo 100%

Gattinara DOCG - TRAVAGLINI
Nebbiolo 100%
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PRODUTTORE

LAGOBAVA - Vignale Monferrato

MARCHESI ALFIERI - San Martino

MUSSO - Barbaresco

PIERVINI - Treiso

PIERVINI - Treiso

PRINSI - Neive

PRINSI - Neive

PRUNOTTO - Alba

ROCCHEVIBERTI - Castiglione Falletto

SAN BIAGIO - Lamorra

SCAGLIOLA - Agliano Terme

SCAGLIOLA — Calosso

SCAGLIOLA - Calosso

SCAGLIOLA — Calosso

SCAGLIOLA - Calosso

STEFANO VEGIS - Gattinara

TRAVAGLINI - Gattinara

cl

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

FRANCHI

79.00

44.00

76.00

43.00

44.00

42.00

58.00

49.00

56.00

56.00

47.00

41.00

45.00

63.00

106.00

55.00

61.00
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DENOMINAZIONE & VITIGNI

PRODUTTORE

TOSCANA

Bolgheri Rosso DOC
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc e Petit Verdot

Bolgheri Superiore DOC - MARONEA
Cabernet Sauvignon e Cabernet Franc

Bolgheri DOC - MORECCIO
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot e Syrah

Bolgheri DOC - MOSAICO
Merlot 100%

PROMIS IGT
Merlot, Syrah e Sangiovese

Chianti Classico DOCG - le FONTI
Sangiovese, Merlot e Cabernet Sauvignon

Bolgheri DOC - il BRUCIATO
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot e Syrah

Rosso di Montalcino DOC - CIAMPOLETO
Sangiovese 100%

Le VOLTE IGT
Sangiovese, Merlot e Cabernet Sauvignon

Bolgheri DOC - SERRE NUOVE dellORNELLAIA
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc e Petit Verdot

Bolgheri Superiore DOC - ORNELLAIA
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc e Petit Verdot

DONNEFITTIPALDI - Bolgheri

Fattoria CASA DI TERRA - Bolgheri

Fattoria CASA di TERRA - Bolgheri

Fattoria CASA di TERRA - Bolgheri

GAJA - Ca' Marcanda - Castagneto Carducci

le FONTI - Panzano

MARCHESI ANTINORI - Bolgheri

SAN GIORGIO - Montalcino

TENUTA dellORNELLAIA - Bolgheri

TENUTA dellORNELLAIA - Bolgheri

TENUTA dellORNELLAIA - Bolgheri

VENETO

Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore DOC - CAMPO dei CILIEGI
Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella, Croatina e altre

Valpolicella Ripasso Classico Superiore DOC CAMPO PROGNAI
Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella, Croatina e altre

Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG - CAMPO LEON
Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella, Croatina e Oseleta

Valpolicella Ripasso Classico Superiore DOC
Corvina, Corvinone e Rondinella

Rosso Veronese IGT- el CIANO
Corvina, Corvinone e Rondinella

Valpolicella Classico Superiore DOC - SACHETA
Corvina Corvinone, Rondinella e Oseleta

[LATIUM - Mezzane di Sotto e Valle d'lllasi

[LATIUM - Mezzane di Sotto e Valle d'lllasi

LATIUM - Mezzane di Sotto e Valle d'lllasi

LUCIANO ARDUINI - Valpolicella

LUCIANO ARDUINI - Valpolicella

LUCIANO ARDUINI - Valpolicella

cl

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

FRANCHI

48.00

116.00

48.00

57.00

94.00

41.00

55.00

40.00

59.00

109.00

310.00

40.00

43.00

87.00

45.00

47.00

56.00
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DENOMINAZIONE & VITIGNI

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico DOCG
Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella e Molinara

Pinot Nero - COSTA NERA
Pinot Nero BIO 100%

San Martino DOC
Cabernet e Merlot BIO

Veneto CA™ del MERLO
Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Cabernet Franc, Nebbiolo, Croatina e Sangiovese
Valpolicella Classico Superiore DOC
Corvina, Rondinella e Cabernet Sauvignon

ROSSO del BEPI' IGT
Corvina, Rondinella e Cabernet Sauvignon

Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG
Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Nebbiolo, Croatina e Sangiovese

Veneto Cabernet IGP - 602020
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc e Merlot

Veneto Rosso IGP - KAIROS

Garganega, Trebbiano, Sauvignon Blanc, Chardonnay,

Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella, Cabernet Sauvignon,

Cabernet Franc, Merlot, Syrah, Teroldego, Croatina, Oseleta,

Sangiovese e Marzemino

PRODUTTORE

LUCIANO ARDUINI - Valpolicella

MASARI - Valle d'Agno

MASARI - Valle d'Agno

QUINTARELLI - Negrar

QUINTARELLI — Negrar

QUINTARELLI — Negrar

QUINTARELLI - Negrar

ZYME - San Pietro in Cariano

ZYME - San Pigtro in Cariano

cl

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

FRANCHI

71.00

42.00

45.00

160.00

190.00

250.00

590.00

83.00

112.00
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